CHS Flex Delivery Program



Gain flexibility in your corn marketing plan.



Consider marketing your corn bushels in the CHS Flex Delivery Program.

What is the CHS Flex Delivery Program?

The CHS Flex Delivery Program offers a way to gain increased delivery flexibility on Hedge-to-Arrive (HTA) and other specialty contracts from CHS.

This program allows you to:

- Contract for delivery to your preferred
 CHS-approved delivery point for a nominal fee.*
- Deliver grain to your selected delivery point while continuing to work with your CHS merchandiser.
- Take advantage of CHS specialty contract offerings.
- Receive the benefits of CHS ownership, including patronage eligibility.**

How does it work?

As part of this program, you work with CHS to set basis and delivery period to the CHS facility or approved location of your choice.

After delivering bushels on behalf of CHS, call in your scale ticket numbers for application to the proper contract, and payment will be issued directly from CHS.

Subject to terms and conditions. *Nominal fee applies only to non-CHS facilities

Where can you deliver?

By taking advantage of the CHS Flex Delivery Program, you can choose a delivery location for your contract from a large network of CHS-approved markets and CHS facilities, for a nominal fee.* Your CHS merchandising team is available to discuss your preferred delivery location(s) to determine eligibility, such as:

- Charles City, Iowa
- Hartley, Iowa
- Merrill, Iowa
- Atwater, Minn.
- Claremont, Minn.
- Janesville, Minn.
- Lake Crystal, Minn.
- Sauk Rapids, Minn.
- Welcome, Minn.
- · Necedah, Wis.

What are program benefits?

- Utilize your trusted CHS merchandiser's expertise to help evaluate market options.
- Allow opportunity to respond to basis market changes by providing flexibility on setting delivery location.
- Patronage eligibility** on delivered bushels.
- Contract quantity can be for any amount of bushels no minimum required.

**For patronage-eligible member-owners.



Interested in learning more about how this program could fit your marketing plan?

Contact the CHS merchandising team for more information at 800-652-9727.

© 2023 CHS INC. CHSAG.COM